
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
49 
88 
5 

11 
33 
44 
21 
25 
69 

Name 
Frank Häggström 
Charlie Engman 
Anton Hodin 
Tova Troué 
Selma Häggström 
Ville Fransson 
Leo Norrström 
Milly Hellberg 
Leo Hofmeijer 

Class 
MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

Best Tm 
1:06.367 
1:10.414 
1:10.749 
1:11.156 
1:11.688 
1:13.533 
1:14.353 
1:18.686 
1:24.326 

Diff 

4.047 
4.382 
4.789 
5.321 
7.166 
7.986 

12.319 
17.959 

Best Speed 
62,109 
58,539 
58,262 
57,929 
57,499 
56,056 
55,438 
52,385 
48,882 

In Lap 
9 
7 

10 
5 
6 
2 
3 
5 
5 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-09-06 11:45:31 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
MiniRR Junior 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 11:29:39 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-06 11:30 


