

RM Finalen Kalmar

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Junior

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Träning 2

2025-09-06 11:30

Practice started at 11:29:39

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	49	Frank Häggström	MiniRR Junior	1:06.367		62,109	9	SWEDEN
2	88	Charlie Engman	MiniRR Junior	1:10.414	4.047	58,539	7	SWEDEN
3	5	Anton Hodin	MiniRR Junior	1:10.749	4.382	58,262	10	SWEDEN
4	11	Tova Troué	MiniRR Junior	1:11.156	4.789	57,929	5	SWEDEN
5	33	Selma Häggström	MiniRR Junior	1:11.688	5.321	57,499	6	SWEDEN
6	44	Ville Fransson	MiniRR Junior	1:13.533	7.166	56,056	2	SWEDEN
7	21	Leo Norrström	MiniRR Junior	1:14.353	7.986	55,438	3	SWEDEN
8	25	Milly Hellberg	MiniRR Junior	1:18.686	12.319	52,385	5	SWEDEN
9	69	Leo Hofmeijer	MiniRR Junior	1:24.326	17.959	48,882	5	SWEDEN